MATAMP-2240
2-ZONE MATRIX MIXING AMPLIFIER
This matrix amplifier guarantees the
ultimate in flexibility. You can direct the
sound of connected music sources to up
to two zones, with total control. In addi-
tion, there is a built-in DAB+/FM radio
with BT. With its output of 240W per
zone, it can handle any situation.
Different music in the warehouse and
desks, with the MATAMP-2240 a small
trick.
output power 2 x 240W
frequency range 60Hz-15kHz (+/-3dB)
zones 2 zones 100V & 8-16 ohms
input 70V / 100V / 4 - 16Ω
MIC/Line 1-3 2.5mV, balanced combo XLR
with selectable 48V phantom power supply
Line 1 & EMC input 250 mV, RCA
Mute (open = mute)
2 x RJ45 ports (WP-2240 / MIC-2240)
output line out RCA (0.775 0dBV)
built-in source DAB+ / FM / Bluetooth / USB / micro SD
protection Overvoltage, temperature,
clipping, short-circuit protection
power supply AC 230V, 50-60Hz
power consumption 600W (max)
dimentions (h x w x d) 88 x 484 x 405mm - 2U
weight 9,6kg
accessories wall panel (Bluetooth) : WP-2240
selective broadcast microphone : MIC-2240
The optionally available MIC-2240 selective broadcast microphone and
WP-2240 wall panel with BT complete the ease of use.